[ B34

Canadian Society for Chemistry | For Our Future
Société canadienne de chimie | Pour notre avenir

List of Recipients

Date

2021
2020
2019
2018

2017

2016

Award Winner

Nick Mosey
No award
Artur Izmaylov
Erin Johnson

Marcel Nooijen

Tom Woo

Award Lecture

Density-Functional Theory for Molecular Crystal Structure Prediction

A Sumptuous Buffet of New Methods in Electronic Structure Theory and Quantum
Statistical Mechanics

A Computational Chemist’s Curious Course from Cars to Carbon Capture



