

## Canadian Society for Chemistry | *For Our Future* Société canadienne de chimie | *Pour notre avenir*

## **List of Recipients**

Date	Award Winner	Award Lecture
2021	Nick Mosey	
2020	No award	
2019	Artur Izmaylov	
2018	Erin Johnson	Density-Functional Theory for Molecular Crystal Structure Prediction
2017	Marcel Nooijen	A Sumptuous Buffet of New Methods in Electronic Structure Theory and Quantum Statistical Mechanics
2016	Tom Woo	A Computational Chemist's Curious Course from Cars to Carbon Capture